
local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          04-07-20  17 JEUNES            Amateurs:3 LACHER:08.35
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   4  3  199406 BE 112460520 10.36090 1645.9430    1 
   2 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 10  2  197077 BE 160026520 10.41290 1558.1262    2 
   3 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 10  4       2 BE 114694120 10.43550 1528.7162    3 
   4 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   4  4       2 00 112461720 10.47510 1500.9861    4 
   5 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 10  8       3 BE 114691820 10.52130 1436.2468    5 
   6 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 10  3       4 BE 114692420 11.03310 1326.9689    6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          04-07-20  332 VIEUX/YEARL      Amateurs:24 LACHER:08.35
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 10  204955 BE 104211816 10.30267 1775.3476    1 
   2 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  4  199843 BE 104323816 10.28270 1761.5073    2 
   3 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  8       2 BE 101421518 10.28350 1759.4395    3 
   4 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19  1  188375 BE 116189316 10.23070 1742.3308    4 
   5 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19 10       2 BE 105766617 10.23170 1739.6491    5 
   6 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  14  2  199406 BE 101132018 10.30030 1733.2116    6 
   7 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  3  197872 BE 106699319 10.29120 1732.6795    7 
   8 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  4  192156 BE 901502613 10.26013 1730.7973    8 
   9 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18  2  204769 BE 106717619 10.33230 1729.7114    9 
  10 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  8       2 BE 105631517 10.26173 1726.6500   10 
  11 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  8  2  192559 BE 100331118 10.26322 1726.4188   11 
  12 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11 10       3 BE 101422218 10.31120 1719.8193   12 
  13 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19  4       3 BE 105765517 10.25290 1705.0083   13 
  14 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 25       2 BE 112560719 10.35127 1704.9510   14 
  15 BEN CHOUKROUN  HICHAM FONTAIN 25  1  186889 BE 106291415 10.24470 1702.3440   15 
  16 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19  8       4 BE 114846014 10.25440 1701.1589   16 
  17 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19  6  196995 BE 105691717 10.31070 1696.5265   17 
  18 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  1  193516 BE 100443318 10.29070 1695.7733   18 
  19 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18 12       2 BE 106644519 10.35540 1693.7055   19 
  20 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19 15       2 BE 110331819 10.31200 1693.3668   20 
  21 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 15       3 BE 106540815 10.28323 1692.4328   21 
  22 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  2       4 BE 105631117 10.28333 1692.1844   22 
  23 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 17 14  192099 BE 110343519 10.28340 1691.5087   23 
  24 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE 18  1  195045 BE 106738818 10.30210 1690.8973   24 
  25 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 20       3 BE 112561419 10.36137 1690.6526   25 
  26 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19  9       5 BE 105128416 10.26270 1690.2198   26 
  27 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 12 10  198165 BE 104137116 10.32153 1690.0345   27 
  28 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 17  3       2 BE 110343719 10.28410 1689.7728   28 
  29 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 21       4 BE 112565419 10.36187 1689.4913   29 
  30 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 18       5 BE 112565219 10.36197 1689.2592   30 
  31 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  1       4 BE 101420518 10.33250 1687.6256   31 
  32 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  3       5 BE 101423118 10.33290 1686.6760   32 
  33 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 11       6 BE 104211916 10.36317 1686.4791   33 
  34 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  9       2 BE 110358019 10.29460 1686.1690   34 
  35 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  3       3 BE 110351919 10.29470 1685.9242   35 
  36 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 20 12  193689 BE 110474319 10.30020 1683.7641   36 
  37 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  9  6  192762 BE 110368719 10.29360 1682.0419   37 
  38 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  9       6 BE 111767119 10.33580 1679.8235   38 
  39 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19  3       6 BE 105128716 10.27230 1676.1827   39 
  40 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 10       5 BE 100303018 10.29513 1673.0312   40 
  41 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  14  3       2 BE 116761518 10.34190 1671.2334   41 
  42 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  5       7 BE 111768819 10.34350 1671.1610   42 
  43 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  8  198020 BE 114896419 10.33510 1666.1338   43 
  44 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18  6       3 BE 106641819 10.38120 1662.0860   44 
  45 BEN CHOUKROUN  HICHAM FONTAIN 25  4       2 BE 113353219 10.27280 1661.7279   45 
  46 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18 10       4 BE 106640919 10.38150 1661.4118   46 
  47 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE 12  1  188421 BE 105636017 10.28254 1661.2190   47 
  48 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE 12  9       2 00 110483819 10.28284 1660.4870   48 
  49 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19  5       7 BE 902276813 10.28380 1657.7442   49 
  50 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  9  5       2 BE 600120918 10.31180 1657.4549   50 
  51 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 17  6       3 BE 115792919 10.30540 1657.4547   51 
  52 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19 12       8 BE 100492018 10.28400 1657.2581   52 
  53 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13 13       4 BE 106561919 10.31480 1656.8151   53 
  54 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19 18       3 BE 110333019 10.34010 1655.1883   54 
  55 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 17  4       4 BE 110343819 10.31120 1653.1756   55 
  56 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 17       7 BE 112563919 10.39007 1652.7074   56 
  57 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  7       6 BE 105632717 10.31162 1652.6705   57 
  58 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 12       7 BE 100508618 10.31182 1652.1968   58 
  59 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  14 14       3 BE 111734419 10.35490 1650.4842   59 
  60 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 17 15       5 00 110341119 10.31270 1649.6264   60 
  61 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  14  9       4 EP 021816218 10.35540 1649.3466   61 
  62 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  6       8 BE 101422918 10.36170 1647.7367   62 
  63 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 12  9       2 BE 104130916 10.35223 1646.2761   63 
  64 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 13       8 BE 113864417 10.39307 1646.0706   64 
  65 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  6       9 BE 104210116 10.39327 1645.6301   65 
  66 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13 10       5 BE 105881717 10.32380 1645.0779   66 
  67 COVONE MARIA          FORCHIE 23  9  189468 BE 106885318 10.30267 1641.1971   67 
  68 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  7       9 BE 111735019 10.37130 1635.1534   68 
  69 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18  7       5 BE 106641519 10.40190 1634.0125   69 
  70 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 12  4       3 BE 110927016 10.36283 1631.3681   70 
  71 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  9       8 BE 105631717 10.33062 1627.0159   71 
  72 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18 11       6 BE 106641719 10.40550 1626.2263   72 
  73 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  2      10 BE 111290316 10.41167 1623.0417   73 



  74 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 26      11 BE 112564519 10.41247 1621.3298   74 
  75 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18 15       7 BE 106785315 10.41190 1621.0767   75 
  76 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  2      10 BE 111734819 10.38240 1619.4733   76 
  77 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  9       2 BE 114895419 10.37260 1617.3700   77 
  78 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26 12      12 BE 104215116 10.41437 1617.2784   78 
  79 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  6       6 BE 108090317 10.34440 1616.2249   79 
  80 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19  7       4 BE 102091114 10.37080 1612.9503   80 
  81 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19 12       5 BE 110331719 10.37120 1612.0704   81 
  81 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19 19       6 BE 110333819 10.37120 1612.0704   81 
  83 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19  3       7 BE 100460818 10.37250 1609.2172   83 
  84 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19 13       8 BE 114851319 10.37290 1608.3413   84 
  85 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 19  2       9 BE 103129216 10.32160 1606.3815   85 
  86 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  1       2 BE 110370119 10.38120 1606.1039   86 
  87 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10 10  197872 BE 100371918 10.38160 1605.2353   87 
  88 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  5       2 BE 104102916 10.38180 1604.8013   88 
  89 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  7  3  189410 BE 110615319 10.33080 1603.3578   89 
  90 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE  7  4  189403 BE 103513416 10.33240 1599.6875   90 
  91 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  4       3 BE 100371818 10.38490 1598.1047   91 
  92 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 10  2       4 BE 110381919 10.39060 1594.4561   92 
  93 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  2       3 BE 106699019 10.39070 1594.2420   93 
  94 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11 11      11 BE 111734719 10.40230 1593.8562   94 
  95 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  5       9 BE 104010216 10.35352 1593.5095   95 
  96 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 16      10 BE 100303218 10.35392 1592.6290   96 
  97 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  4       3 BE 110432519 10.39240 1591.8006   97 
  98 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 17      11 BE 106541615 10.35432 1591.7495   98 
  99 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 13      12 BE 106540215 10.35442 1591.5298   99 
 100 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 11      13 BE 100302318 10.35472 1590.8710  100 
 101 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19  4       9 BE 107193515 10.38570 1589.3102  101 
 102 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  7       7 BE 114829619 10.37040 1585.3304  102 
 103 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  5      13 BE 109625718 10.44367 1581.3006  103 
 104 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  6  4  195091 BE 112532619 10.38310 1579.4711  104 
 105 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  8  3       2 BE 100334518 10.37172 1574.6525  105 
 106 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18 14       8 BE 106643119 10.45090 1573.3308  106 
 107 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 20 15       2 BE 110435919 10.38090 1572.7893  107 
 108 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 19 17      10 BE 110332519 10.40260 1570.5155  108 
 109 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 18 16       9 BE 115350919 10.45240 1570.3144  109 
 110 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 26  4      14 BE 113860317 10.45357 1569.3939  110 
 111 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  3       4 BE 110433319 10.41110 1569.3039  111 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          04-07-20  194 YEARLING         Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.35
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  3  197872 BE 106699319 10.29120 1732.6795    1 
   2 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  2  204769 BE 106717619 10.33230 1729.7114    2 
   3 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13 12  204955 BE 112560719 10.35127 1704.9510    3 
   4 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17 12       2 BE 106644519 10.35540 1693.7055    4 
   5 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 11  7  196995 BE 110331819 10.31200 1693.3668    5 
   6 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16 13  192099 BE 110343519 10.28340 1691.5087    6 
   7 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  7       2 BE 112561419 10.36137 1690.6526    7 
   8 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  3       2 BE 110343719 10.28410 1689.7728    8 
   9 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  8       3 BE 112565419 10.36187 1689.4913    9 
  10 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  5       4 BE 112565219 10.36197 1689.2592   10 
  11 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  6  3  193516 BE 110358019 10.29460 1686.1690   11 
  12 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  6  1       2 BE 110351919 10.29470 1685.9242   12 
  13 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19 11  193689 BE 110474319 10.30020 1683.7641   13 
  14 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  4  2  192762 BE 110368719 10.29360 1682.0419   14 
  15 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  4  199843 BE 111767119 10.33580 1679.8235   15 
  16 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  2       2 BE 111768819 10.34350 1671.1610   16 
  17 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  8  198020 BE 114896419 10.33510 1666.1338   17 
  18 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  6       3 BE 106641819 10.38120 1662.0860   18 
  19 BEN CHOUKROUN  HICHAM FONTAIN 22  1  186889 BE 113353219 10.27280 1661.7279   19 
  20 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17 10       4 BE 106640919 10.38150 1661.4118   20 
  21 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  7  5  188421 00 110483819 10.28284 1660.4870   21 
  22 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  6       3 BE 115792919 10.30540 1657.4547   22 
  23 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  6  6       3 BE 106561919 10.31480 1656.8151   23 
  24 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 11 10       2 BE 110333019 10.34010 1655.1883   24 
  25 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  4       4 BE 110343819 10.31120 1653.1756   25 
  26 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  4       5 BE 112563919 10.39007 1652.7074   26 
  27 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   5  5  199406 BE 111734419 10.35490 1650.4842   27 
  28 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16 14       5 00 110341119 10.31270 1649.6264   28 
  29 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  3       3 BE 111735019 10.37130 1635.1534   29 
  30 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  7       5 BE 106641519 10.40190 1634.0125   30 
  31 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17 11       6 BE 106641719 10.40550 1626.2263   31 
  32 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13 13       6 BE 112564519 10.41247 1621.3298   32 
  33 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  1       4 BE 111734819 10.38240 1619.4733   33 
  34 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  9       2 BE 114895419 10.37260 1617.3700   34 
  35 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 11  4       3 BE 110331719 10.37120 1612.0704   35 
  35 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 11 11       4 BE 110333819 10.37120 1612.0704   35 
  37 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 11  5       5 BE 114851319 10.37290 1608.3413   37 
  38 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  1       2 BE 110370119 10.38120 1606.1039   38 
  39 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  2  1  189410 BE 110615319 10.33080 1603.3578   39 
  40 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  2  1  197872 BE 110381919 10.39060 1594.4561   40 
  41 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  2       3 BE 106699019 10.39070 1594.2420   41 
  42 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  5       5 BE 111734719 10.40230 1593.8562   42 
  43 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  4       3 BE 110432519 10.39240 1591.8006   43 
  44 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  6  2       4 BE 114829619 10.37040 1585.3304   44 
  45 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  6  4  195091 BE 112532619 10.38310 1579.4711   45 
  46 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17 14       7 BE 106643119 10.45090 1573.3308   46 
  47 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19 14       2 BE 110435919 10.38090 1572.7893   47 
  48 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 11  9       6 BE 110332519 10.40260 1570.5155   48 
  49 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17 15       8 BE 115350919 10.45240 1570.3144   49 
  50 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  3       4 BE 110433319 10.41110 1569.3039   50 
  51 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  3       7 BE 110372719 10.45387 1568.7933   51 
  52 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19 16       3 BE 116478019 10.38540 1563.2688   52 
  53 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  2       6 BE 115791119 10.38000 1561.7805   53 
  54 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19 17       4 BE 116478419 10.39080 1560.3303   54 
  55 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  7  3       2 BE 110484419 10.35591 1557.3914   55 
  56 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  4  4       4 BE 106698519 10.42410 1549.7089   56 
  57 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 11  2       7 BE 110333619 10.42080 1549.5149   57 
  58 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 11  6       8 BE 110334919 10.42100 1549.1088   58 
  59 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16 10       7 BE 110347319 10.39050 1548.1451   59 
  60 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI 12  5       5 BE 112428419 10.43020 1546.6285   60 
  61 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  4       9 BE 106645919 10.47340 1544.6492   61 
  62 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  8      10 BE 106640219 10.47370 1544.0669   62 
  63 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19 10       5 BE 110435219 10.40410 1541.0874   63 
  64 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 16  5       8 BE 110343919 10.40070 1535.3590   64 
  65 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  6       8 BE 110497319 10.48567 1530.1430   65 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          04-07-20  138 VIEUX            Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.35
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13 10  204955 BE 104211816 10.30267 1775.3476    1 
   2 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  3  199843 BE 104323816 10.28270 1761.5073    2 
   3 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  5       2 BE 101421518 10.28350 1759.4395    3 
   4 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  1  188375 BE 116189316 10.23070 1742.3308    4 
   5 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 10       2 BE 105766617 10.23170 1739.6491    5 
   6 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   9  2  199406 BE 101132018 10.30030 1733.2116    6 
   7 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  4  192156 BE 901502613 10.26013 1730.7973    7 
   8 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  8       2 BE 105631517 10.26173 1726.6500    8 
   9 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  4  2  192559 BE 100331118 10.26322 1726.4188    9 
  10 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  6       3 BE 101422218 10.31120 1719.8193   10 
  11 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  4       3 BE 105765517 10.25290 1705.0083   11 
  12 BEN CHOUKROUN  HICHAM FONTAIN  3  1  186889 BE 106291415 10.24470 1702.3440   12 
  13 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  8       4 BE 114846014 10.25440 1701.1589   13 
  14 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL  8  6  196995 BE 105691717 10.31070 1696.5265   14 
  15 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  7  1  193516 BE 100443318 10.29070 1695.7733   15 
  16 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 15       3 BE 106540815 10.28323 1692.4328   16 
  17 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  2       4 BE 105631117 10.28333 1692.1844   17 
  18 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE  1  1  195045 BE 106738818 10.30210 1690.8973   18 
  19 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  9       5 BE 105128416 10.26270 1690.2198   19 
  20 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 12 10  198165 BE 104137116 10.32153 1690.0345   20 
  21 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  1       4 BE 101420518 10.33250 1687.6256   21 
  22 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  2       5 BE 101423118 10.33290 1686.6760   22 
  23 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13 11       2 BE 104211916 10.36317 1686.4791   23 
  24 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  3       6 BE 105128716 10.27230 1676.1827   24 
  25 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 10       5 BE 100303018 10.29513 1673.0312   25 
  26 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   9  3       2 BE 116761518 10.34190 1671.2334   26 
  27 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  5  1  188421 BE 105636017 10.28254 1661.2190   27 
  28 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  5       7 BE 902276813 10.28380 1657.7442   28 
  29 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  5  4  192762 BE 600120918 10.31180 1657.4549   29 
  30 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 12       8 BE 100492018 10.28400 1657.2581   30 
  31 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  7       6 BE 105632717 10.31162 1652.6705   31 
  32 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 12       7 BE 100508618 10.31182 1652.1968   32 
  33 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   9  6       3 EP 021816218 10.35540 1649.3466   33 
  34 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  4       6 BE 101422918 10.36170 1647.7367   34 
  35 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 12  9       2 BE 104130916 10.35223 1646.2761   35 
  36 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13 13       3 BE 113864417 10.39307 1646.0706   36 
  37 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  6       4 BE 104210116 10.39327 1645.6301   37 
  38 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  7  7       2 BE 105881717 10.32380 1645.0779   38 
  39 COVONE MARIA          FORCHIE  9  3  189468 BE 106885318 10.30267 1641.1971   39 
  40 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 12  4       3 BE 110927016 10.36283 1631.3681   40 
  41 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  9       8 BE 105631717 10.33062 1627.0159   41 
  42 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  2       5 BE 111290316 10.41167 1623.0417   42 
  43 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  1  1  204769 BE 106785315 10.41190 1621.0767   43 
  44 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13 12       6 BE 104215116 10.41437 1617.2784   44 
  45 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  7  5       3 BE 108090317 10.34440 1616.2249   45 
  46 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL  8  7       2 BE 102091114 10.37080 1612.9503   46 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


